
COMMUNITY UPDATE DECEMBER 19, 2014

Ask Luke
Control water from 
your property to
protect yourself – 
and your neighbour.

Make sure gutters
and any surface water
flow into your garden
or the storm  sewer –
not onto your neighbour’s property or out onto the street.
For more information, come into City Hall and speak with Development
Services staff. Or call us at 250-286-5726.
 

2015 COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE
Council meetings will be held at City Hall, 301 St. Ann’s Road as follows:

Monday January 12 4:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Monday January 19 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Monday January 26 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Tuesday February 10 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Monday – Thursday February 16-19 10:00 a.m. Financial Planning Meetings
Monday February 23 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Wednesday February 25 9:30 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday March 9 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Monday March 23 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Wednesday March 25 9:30 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Tuesday April 7 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Monday April 20 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Wednesday April 22 9:30 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday May 11 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Monday May 25 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Wednesday May 27 9:30 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Tuesday June 9 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Monday June 22 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Wednesday June 24 9:30 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday July 6 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Monday July 20 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Wednesday July 22 9:30 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday August 10 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Monday August 24 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Wednesday August 26 9:30 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday September 14 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Monday October 5 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Monday October 19 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Wednesday October 21 9:30 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday November 2 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Monday November 23 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Wednesday November 25 9:30 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting
Monday December 7 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting
Monday December 21 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Please note that the regularly scheduled public meetings of City Council may be
preceded by a closed (In-Camera) session.

Visit the “employment” section
at www.campbellriver.ca

for a list of current vacancies, 
including:

• Irrigation Specialist
 (Term Position)
• Transportation Specialist
 (Term Position)

WORK WITH US

301 St. Ann’s Road,
Campbell River, BC  V9W 4C7
Telephone: 250-286-5700
info@campbellriver.ca 
www.campbellriver.ca


